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hairioMf flfors. eU-- tiVt Insulation
Venetian blind, electric watei tvi , 3
acir s lnd. fccvcial chrii) lire, won-
derful moiiutjin vu-- l.ocatr-- South
of Salem Immediate n"etiniTerms S.-- Mi. I.AMSFN or Mi
PEMMKHTON wrth

Hawkins & Rohrrt-4- . Inc.
Phone 4HMI HF.ALTOHN

Reimann Real Entale
tl 1j Neiviae SIsInmi. atmk V 'ji a

tvielit. $ irti lr on In
side of i it i

$ 12 JO Vivh. ,HIti.n g'Ml lH,itie,
excellent latiii, t l.fe tit ( all
Spi i 1lt iirii

$3300 dim pii Mote estrlliiit l a- -

lion, ml eiiir, line lm k
IL'i a 111011II1. lease ( all Spread
Im.i ougli

$4iO Ser i e Hlali'm. reoair stiop
il'Kk toots A euipiienl. 4si

a 1140e.U1 ( all Kuhril
$11,210 ,li ri 1 1 milri Imnn I etc in

iei lect ImfliiHi, ItMig tlhie lo,l
Itrsa oevel laeen oflered iMrtote.
a ieal mooei iiiafcer Stasia down
No Phtnte mfoi itisl ion t all
hjil eadtMiloilgh

$12 WK) t lot ken diroter ittUmanl oti

CRABENHORST SPECIALS
V VETERANS' HOMES

Swegle District 2 bdrm. home, elec. heat. elec. hot water htr. wiicd for
elec. range, elec. pumping system. Appiox 'i acre on paved road. Truly fine
homes

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
Cozv, S rm. home, unfin. upstairs, hdwd. floors, elec. heat, garage attached.

A REAL VALUE AT 29000. $2500 down. $75 per mo.
KAIRMOUNT PARK

7 rm. home, auto-o- il heat, dble. plumbing, hdwd. floors. 2 fireplace, den.
dble. garage. A REAL HOME. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

3 BEDROOMS
Auto-o- il heat, full basement, hdwd. floors, fireplace, large lot 04x193. fam-

ily fruit trees, dble. garage A REAL INVESTMENT. Price reduced to. $11,000.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

Neat, plastered 4 rm. home with ceiled-i- n basement, oil heat, nice yard &
shrubs. Price $6500.

FAIHMOUNT HILL SPECIAL
Modern 2 bdrm. bungalow type home, fireplace, hdwd. floors, basement,

sawdust heat, large lot. A REAL BARGAIN Price $8300.
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS HOME

New modern 2 bdrm bungalow type home with beautiful view St large
lot Spaciou sundeck Sc rumpus room. 2 fireplaces. THIS IS A REAL. FAMILY
HOME.

128 ACRES
1 mile East of Penn Annex. BO acres under cultivation, balance pastuie.

fully fenced. Good spring water, some timber. REAL VALUE AT $)MO0

CRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St.

Phone 4131' Phone eves. 7772 - - 4 - TOTJ

For prompt courteous service
LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US
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.;laee C riuig-r.- -t .i. music iooii,
rtn 1 Viiii awl pait hatn
n 3 tvcroMH. luf an1
tiaar. . i' haiai in - t witn sawdust

act I, A - r! Mo4 ftr--m t r'roulinul
t art r(r atoaste trees, excellent

iifWi c.cse k iirtmiU I1W

Walt & Evelyn Mus;rave
' REALTORS

$rr(M)
Furnished 3 BR home on 100x100 lot

$8800
3 BR. home, livtf?g room, dinm

room, kitchen, fireplace, full l.i- -

ment. wired for range, elect watei
heater, autom ga furna-.-- Bus at
door. 2'j blks. to school.

Dupleex East Salem
This neat trimmed, cedar siiake du-

plex located in ) nice district just out-
side of the city limit Ut 89x1441 Hi-ow- n

autom. water system 2J Cherry
trees and is partly fumilied. Total
pi ice $700

$6800 South Salem
plastered home with full base-

ment, furnace, gas watei htr , and
w alnut, cherrv. pi line and peai tiee-o- n

the property. IM-ate-d Smith of cit
limits on City bus line. 3 Ulks. fiotn
school.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE - 3109
A GOOD INVESTMENT

Down town bldg. one stoi v con-
crete with wide frontage, income $2?5
per mo Price $23.lloil A KKAI. Rt'Y.
INVESTIGATE TjHS RIGHT NOW

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph 4131

LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS- 9880 OR aasS. sun Ph or
CI I Y'.UM PROPERTY WITH US

RiXUMG KfM IS OUR BUSINESS
$7950

3 bedroom home In good location.
block from grade school. blocks from
High. All modern, plastered, large liv-
ing and dining rooms. 2 garages, nicely
landscaped. Worth seeing,

$8400
Furnished Including Elect ic range

and refrigerator. Electric heat in ail
rooms. Attached large garage made
Into large comfortable bedioom. Lot
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
attached garage. North, mater-
ial to complete available. Call
Ruber g

$4.SO0 New 5 rm. 2 bdrm home with
shower, elec hot water heater.
Lot 72x115. ready to move in.
8 miles nut. Call Spreadborough

$3.650 Rentals $45 per mo. Jc owner's
apt on concrete foundation.
Plastered. good location, tn
West Salem Nice lot on alley
Call Johnson

$6,000 3 bedrooms, modern bath and
kitchen, large fenced In lot,
newly painted, paved street.
close to bus and schools. C all
Johnson

$6,350 2 Bdrm. Iiv rm. modern kitch-
en, utility, nice yard, garage
CaH Rubers

$6.800 3 Bdrms. furnace wood, full
deep basement, beautiful view
from kitchen window, on 'j
acre ground, near school Si bus,
edge of city. Call Johnson.

$6.950 2 bedrooms, modern 8c clean.
plastered, paved street, close to
bus - Ac Schools, south. Call
Johnson.

$T.3M Unfinished, double constructed.
north, 4 bdrms, basement, wir-
ing in. furnace pipes in, ex-
cellent location, attached ga-
rage. Call Spreadborough.

17 300 2 bdrms cor lot fruit trees
nice fenced In yard, floor fur- -
ii.ir, IIUWU JIIFUIS. Mil .minson.

T QnO , w,4m 11., .m 1 -- - buAl.W VWIIIIS, .J. till. Ulll Klll.ll '
en. garaee. near bus St. store.
Suburban. Call Ruberg.

$4.000 3 Bdrms. i acre, excellent gar- -
den. nice kitchen, utility rm
Lin jonnson. i

$8,0002 Bedroom modern home. Lot!
50x123. yarge garage, full base- -
ment. laundry trays Sc furnace,
close to School, bus by door.
Wot Salem, Call Spreadbor-
ough.

$8.450 4 Bdrms. 3 blocks from center
of town, apts or rooms, full
basement, pipe furnace, ex-
cellent condition, move right
in. Call Johnson.

$8,300 3 bdrms with rented 2 rm apt

Suburban
TWO GOOD Bt'YS IN

SI'RUHHAN ItOMKS
2", A'HKS at cil lnnii Ttiree-rwm- i

house irv watei sewer, elec-tr- u

it and telephone set ice avail-
able Price onlv 815"S

3 At RE TR ( "T not fsr out an k.hmI
road t'omflortable house with unfln-isiie- d

alllc l.i.r I'.i I in ft till lin
mediate posse un I'l ice S42.XI aKK

Leo IS'CriihlH, Inc.
Realtois

344 State St Pit 92l
(;.i. h

2 R R siiMiitian home N. of citv
MaidwiMid f looi s Ihroughoiit plastei
ed Awt. elec heat weaOtet tuniied
and mstiliited Ele; watri lieatet Wit
ed foi cange Attached' garage
7JII H-- r Mil l'alei.

Burt Picha. Realtor
243 Portland Rd Ph &TI or 14 VM

$rtSO NEW Stiberban home E 1
1 A

2 BR undnKhed upstairs, attached
garage. A real buy. ( all Mr. Walters

fluff Real Estate Co.
RFAl.TORS 970 S COM'!.
Phone 3793 Ph 2 320 eves

$2450
New parage 1 ioue on V4

acre, close in, living rm.,
kitchen, wired for ran;e.
bath. All kinds of fruit
and nuts, Ideal future
home site.

Harold W. Heers
3()."r Portlaml Road

Ph. -1

Wantrd Real Estate
ESTABLISHED bu,lneas firm wish- -to

lease -- round flNr of downiow n

Writ- - Il4.x IVU .

vvii.i. I f i uu ill amtuv to itw ivi mi
five or six loom hmw Nortti pait n(
Salem within 13 block, of husme dn
trict. near bus. Mut be worth the
price Statesman bos 843

WE Are urrentl. In need of I tat mas
on cliv homes if votlr house ts for
sa la call us, PrompL courteous seiv-t- c

"Four sales an to serve rou
SALKM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High St Phone TOM

WANTED: Listings. Homes and bus-
iness properties

JOE HUTCHISON REAL ESTATE
445 Court Ph 87 Eve 24789

NOT 1C;. If yiMii property is foi aala
rent or exchange, list it with us We
have a Pi kmni rasn buyers
STATE FINANCE CO REALTORS

1S3 S High .

ItuftincAA p4rliinitie

Vending Machine Route
New 5c randy-nu- t mach No e x per

r eq Two day wk Ap.nix $400 mm --r
mo. $U3 cash. Cive phone Box 8A2

Slalcniiin
Ice Cream Liht Lunch

luxated hi bu- - valley citv Net

THE REAL EST VTE
MARKET

433 N. High Near Center St
Plwinr 24793 Eve 23952 01 8375

PORTABLE Hamburger stand fullv
equip, t'011 Id tie used tor dj ive tn
Now located at Independecne Oi e. Foi
information call4i9 Monmouth

A GOOD Start in mink 'for someone
for $400 Ralph lloican Route 2. Al-
bany. Ore

"OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS
Going (iixrn in lriall town. JUsi

right for two people doini; $1500 per
1110 Siock will invoice about 8254M
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

luixiuj. tiose 10 scnoois ana bus line.rr,tpa i.x.uu.
I . H. Bell. Realtor

PHIL BELL H A. LAMMERS
H. P. GUSTAFSON 310 Guardian

Ph. 48M
LARGE House of 3 bdrms. well lo-

cated near State bldgs. newly deco-
rated inside and out. basement with
sawdust furnace Suitable for keeping
few roomers. $10,300.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 7680
BEAUTIFUL 2 bedrm. home. North.

extra sleeping porch, basement, oil
furnace, fireplace. Immediate posses-
sion. Close to grade and high school.
Call Berg land.

Rurt Picha. Realtors
2343 Portland Road Ph 6472

CI Special Bright
New 4 rooms Overhead auto heal "

Paved st-- et. $7300

Joe Hutchison Real Estate i

Phone 7898: Eves. 435 Court St

Outstandinj; Buy and
I mm. Pos.

We believe this place will pa
veteran loan requirement. 3 nice BR
Large Iiv A din. rm . den. fireplace.
Venetian iilinds St drapes Full rtuinl .

sawdust heat. Large lot 50x130 shade'
fruit trees, within walking distance
downtown. $7800

t t - I ts its. .r OrKIlPr, Ieal restate

attached, double garage, close ,n roo'". rumpus room. Double ea-t- o

bus. school St store. South . i;?e:SR!:.,nklln, system Patio. Lot

DAILY CROSSWORD

this.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7834T

Aerease
ACREAGE SPECIAL

12 acres, located on beautiful moun-
tain stream. mile from a town near
Silverton, on a good road, recently con-
structed, modern 4 room home, has
electricity and land could be easily
irrigated. about 8 acres cultivated, lam-il- v

orchard, strawberries, boysen and
raspbe trips. 2 acres cucumbers, full
set farm buildings This is a very fine
acreage School bus bv door. Price
$5900.

Homeseekers Ajiency
Silverton. Oregon j

5 Acres - Swegle Sch. Dist. j

Garden soil. Elec. available. Well
drained OWNER SAYS SELL.

Joe Hutchison Real Estate
j

Phone 7896: Eves. 453 Court St f

87000 NORTHEAST
1 Acre it 5 Rm. newly painted Hme

Berries. Fiuit Shade Trees. Call Craig

Rurt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 or 3033 - 337 N High St

Keizer School !

2 acres rich soil. Road on 2 sid
Price $1300
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 38.14

GARDEN ROAD. joins city P,
Acres fruit, nuts and berries, nice 2
BR home, fireplace, hardwood floors,
full basement, furnace heat. Let us
show you this

See Harold McMilhn with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves: 81F2I
$7000 1, A with lovelv3 'BR. Hme

Baih. I.H Dinette. Kit Rm.
Gar. Barnc Lge. chicken hse Shed
Beautiful yard Also Km it and Nuts a
Berries Good location Cit water
Call Elmer" Amundson

Rurt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High St

b-- SAIK-TaT- reT with iilce 4 r.nn
hous elec. water system, sriowei .

n ' 0 day s NeeMr'pEMBERTcui
Hawkins & Roherts. Inc

Phone 4108 REALTORS
100 ACRES cultivated farpi la ml

Route 1. Box 263 Ph.
$7300 12 7 ACRES with good 3 bed

rm home. bsmt. wued for lange. elec
hot water heatei. elec. water system
2n cherry tiee. 20 prune tiee.. fam
iiv orchard. acre of strawberries
barn, chicken house, broodci house. 4
On cteek. Priced to sell.

p. r T 1.i'lSOn flk UPPVe. ItCailOrS

escept heat 3 BR's. I Down. Living
room. Din. R. Kit Utility room, nice
out bides. of fruit

See Ifarnia McMiiim with

State Finance Co.,
Realtor

133 S. High Phone 4121

. Eves: sirzi
FOR SALE Beautiful home East of

Salem. 2 B Rms . full bsmt . air con -

ditioned. Klec. water system. aci e
of land with shade acd fruit trees
Immediate possession Terms onlv
$IT0O0 See Mr. LARSEN or Mr. PEM
BERTON with
Hawkins Sl Roberts. Inc.

Phone 41641 REALTORS

Call Ruberg.
$8,80- 0- 5 Bdrms. located in West Sa- -

lem. completely modern, for
rooms or apts. pipe furnace.gas. full basement close to tins'
& schools, readv to move into
Call Johnson."j Barmi. iiv rm, am rm.
kitchen, cove ceilings, fire-
place, basement with furnace,
attached garage. Englewood
Call Ruberg.

$13.850 3 Bedroom. Iiv rm. din rm.
kitchen, bath, fireplace, plas-
tered. 2 bdrms up. basement,
sawdust furnace, thermo con
trol, double garage, nice shadetres. large lot, Hollywood. CallRuberg.
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